
 
 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION  

NEXTERA ENERGY POINT BEACH, LLC 

Docket Nos. 50-266-SLR and 50-301-SLR 

ASLBP No. 21-971-02-SLR-01 

ESTABLISHMENT OF ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD 

Pursuant to delegation by the Commission, see 37 Fed. Reg. 28,710 (Dec. 29, 1972), and the 

Commission’s regulations, see, e.g., 10 C.F.R. §§ 2.104, 2.105, 2.300, 2.309, 2.313, 2.318, 2.321, 

notice is hereby given that an Atomic Safety and Licensing Board (Board) is being established to 

preside over the following proceeding: 

NEXTERA ENERGY POINT BEACH, LLC 
(Point Beach Nuclear Plant, Units 1 and 2) 

 
This proceeding involves an application seeking a twenty-year subsequent license renewal of 

Renewed Facility Operating License Nos. DPR-24 and DPR-27, which authorize NextEra Energy 

Point Beach, LLC to operate the Point Beach Nuclear Plant, Units 1 and 2, located near Manitowoc, 

Wisconsin, until, respectively, October 5, 2030 and March 8, 2033.  In response to a notice 

published in the Federal Register announcing the opportunity to request a hearing, see 86 Fed. Reg. 

6684 (Jan. 22, 2021), a hearing request was filed on March 23, 2021, on behalf of Physicians for 

Social Responsibility Wisconsin.   
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The Board is comprised of the following Administrative Judges: 

William J. Froehlich, Chairman 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C.  20555-0001 

Nicholas G. Trikouros 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C.  20555-0001 

Dr. Gary S. Arnold 
 Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C.  20555-0001 

All correspondence, documents, and other materials shall be filed in accordance with the 

NRC E-Filing rule.  See 10 C.F.R. § 2.302. 

Edward R. Hawkens 
Chief Administrative Judge 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 

Rockville, Maryland 
March 29, 2021  
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I hereby certify that copies of the ESTABLISHMENT OF ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING 
BOARD have been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange. 
 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
E-mail:  ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop:  T-3F23 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
William J. Froehlich, Chairman 
Administrative Judge 
 
Nicholas G. Trikouros 
Administrative Judge 
 
Dr. Gary S. Arnold 
Administrative Judge 
 
Ian Curry, Law Clerk 
 
E-mail:  william.froehlich@nrc.gov       
             nicholas.trikouros@nrc.gov  
             gary.arnold@nrc.gov    
             ian.curry@nrc.gov  
 
              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
E-mail:  hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop - O-14A44 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Tison Campbell, Esq. 
Travis Jones, Esq. 
Joseph McManus, Esq. 
Anita Naber, Esq. 
David Roth, Esq. 
Jeremy Wachutka, Esq. 
Mitzy Young, Esq. 
Brian Newell, Paralegal 
Stacy Schumann, Paralegal 
E-mail:   tison.campbell@nrc.gov 
              travis.jones@nrc.gov 
              david.roth@nrc.gov 
   jeremy.wachutka@nrc.gov 
   mitzy.young@nrc.gov 
              brian.newell@nrc.gov 
              stacy.schumann@nrc.gov  
 
 
 
 
NextEra Energy Point Beach, LLC 
 
Steven Hamrick, Esq. 
Florida Power & Light Company 
801 Pennsylvania Ave. NW Suite 220 
Washington, DC 20004 
Email: steven.hamrick@fpl.com 
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Counsel for Don’t Waste Michigan, et al 
 
Terry Lodge, Esq. 
316 N. Michigan Street 
Suite 520 
Toledo, OH  43604 
E-mail:  tjlodge50@yahoo.com   
 

 
Counsel for NextEra Energy Point Beach, 
LLC 
 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
Anne Leidich, Esq. 
David Lewis, Esq. 
1200 17th St, NW 
Washington, DC 20036 
E-mail:  anne.leidich@pillsburylaw.com  
             david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 _________________________________ 
       Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland, 
this 29th day of March 2021. 
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